None

None

MDP_TIME
2.87x10° ‘

2.86x10°
2.85x10°
2.84x10°
2.83%x10°

2.82x10°

2.81x10°

04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (18—May—23 23:18:21)

STATUS_PC

6x10*

5%10%
4x10*

3x10*

None

2x10%

1x10*

04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (18—May—23 23:18:21)

TC_REC_PKTC

4.580%10*

4.579%10"
4.578x10"
4.577x10%
4.576x10"

4.575x10*

4.574x10%

04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (18—May—23 23:18:21)



None

None

None

250

200

150

100

50

RASTER_RUN_REM

H

04:00 09:00

14:00

19:00

Start Time (18—May—23 23:18:21)

SEQ_RUN_REM

00:00

H

04:00 09:00

14:00

19:00

00:00

Start Time (18—May—23 23:18:21)
EXP_NUM
: T‘/—\J/_‘/\—‘L_A/_H 1 L L 1 L L 1 L L 1 :
04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00

Start Time (18—May—23 23:18:21)



